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Date; 06/12/2021
NOTICE
4
.
§r. No. Name of Holiday Date Day
01 MakaA§ankranti 14/01 Friday
02 1 Tepublc ey } | Wednesday
03 Holi (2™ Day - Dhuleti) 1 F
04 Mahavir Jayanti 1 ¥ ﬁ
05 Good Friday 156/04/2022
06 Idu'l Fitr 0 27 7m_‘
o7 Budha Pumima 16/06/2022 e —
08 Wdu'l Zuha * (Bakrid) 10/07/2022
08 Muharram 09/08/2022
10 Independence Day 15/08/2022
1 Janmashtami 19/08/2022 ndey
12 Mzhatma Gandhi's Birthday 02/10/2022 Sunday
13 Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) gwrzozz |
14 Prophet Mohmmad's Birthday(ld-E-Milad) 10/2022 %
15 Diwali (Deepavali) 24/10/2022 _Monday
18 Guru Nanak'’s Birthday 08/11/2022 _Tuesday
17 Christmas Day . 25/12/2022 Sunday |
* Subject to change depending on appearance of the moon.
LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAY
(Any two restricted holiday may be availed)
Sr.No. | Name of Holiday Date Day
o New Year's Day 01/01/2022 Saturday
02 Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday 09/01/2022 Sunday |
03 Lohri 13/01/2022 Thursday
04 Basant Panchami / Sri Panchami 05/02/2022 Saturday
05 Hazarat Ali's Birthday 15/02/2022 Tuesday
06 Guru Ravi Das's Birthday 16/02/2022 Wednesday
07 Shivaji Jayanti 19/02/2022 Saturday
08 | Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti 26/02/2022 Saturday
02 | Maha Shivaratri 01/03/2022 Tuesday
10| Holika Dahan 17/03/2022 Thursday
11| Dolyatra 18/03/2022 Friday
12 | Chaitra Sukiadi /Gudi Padava /Ugadi /Cheti Chand NVaisakhiVishu | 02/04/2022 Saturday
13 | Ram Navmi 10/04/2022 Sunday
14 | Vaisakhi/ Vishu Mashadi 14/04/2022 Thursday
15 | Vaisakhadi (Bengal) 15/04/2022 Friday
16 | Easter Sunday 17/04/2022 Sunday
17 | Jamat-Ul-Vida 29/04/2022 Friday
12 | Guru Rabindranath's Birthday 09/05/2022 Monday
18 | Rath Yatra 01/07/2022 Friday
20 | Raksha Bandhan 11/08/2022 Thursday
21 | Parsi New Year's Day / Nauraj 16/08/2022 Tuesday
22 Janmashtami (Smarta) 18/08/2022 Thursday
<} Ganesh Chaturthi / Vinayaka Chaturthi 31/08/2022 Wednesday
24 Onam or Thiru Onam Day 08/09/2022 Thursday
25 Dussehra (Saptami) 02/10/2022 Sunday
% Dussehra (Maha Ashiami) 03/10/2022
27 Dussehra (Maha Navmi) 04/10/2022 __Tuesday
28 Maharishi Vaimiki's Birthday 09/10/2022 Sunday
25 Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 13/10/2022 Thursday
30 Naraka Chaturdasi 24/10/2022 Monday
3 Govardhan Puja 25/10/2022 Tuesday
32 Bhai Dyj 26/10/2022 Wednesday
33 Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat Puja) 30/10/2022 Sunday
24 Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 24/11/2022 Thursday
35 Christmas Eve 24/12/2022 Saturday
% Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday 29/12/2022 Thursday
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- with a request 1o circulate amongst staff members working under them
Al staff & students (through E-mall)
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